University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

2nd Merit List on (24 Sep, 2024)
For College of Veterinary and Animal Sciences, Jhang (Evening)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Livestock Assistant
Diploma at College of Veterinary and Animal Sciences, Jhang (Evening) for the Academic
Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents
submitted for admission by the applicant. Admission of those candidates will be stand
cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc at any
stage and can't be challengeable in any court of law.

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.53,130 as Non
Boarder Fee from their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://lad.uvas.edu.pk

ID : Enter your phone which you used for the registration.

Enter Password : lad1234

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfallah in Pakistan or through any bank credit/debit card online via
following link.

https:/ /uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

3. Candidates are directed to upload the evidence of payment of Admission Fees at
specified place in online Admission Portal.

4. The last date for submission of fee is 30-09-2024 (Monday).

5. Next merit list will be display on 01-10-2024 (Tuesday)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Father's Name Matric
Percent

1 AHSAN FAROOQ MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 1/4/2009

2 AHTISHAM AHMAD PARVAIZ IQBAL 906 5/4/2009 59.8333
3 ABDUL QADIR GHULAM HASSAN 744 5/9/1994 59.619

MUHAMMAD BILAL

4 YAQOOB MUHAMMAD YAQOOB 73 10/11/2004 59.3636
5 MEHRAN HASSAN MUHAMMAD AZAM 62 6/15/2005 59.3636
6 MUHAMMAD NUMAN MUHAMMAD SARWAR 367 8/16/2006 59.2727
7 MUHAMMAD IDREES MUHAMMAD FAROOQ 49 3/18/1992 58.7058
8 MUHAMMAD USMAN UMAR DARAZ 308 9/8/2007 58.0833
9 ABDULLAH MASOOD TARIQ MASOOD 1435 12/31/2003 57.909
10 KASHIF MEHMOOD NASIR MEHMOOD 1486 3/24/2007 57.7272
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HASEEB AHMAD

MUHAMMAD TUSEEF
AFZAL

LAIBA ZULFIQAR

MUHAMMAD NOMAN
HAIDER KHAN

SABIR ALI
ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD ABDUL
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MUHAMMAD JAMAL
SAEED

ABDULLAH SHAH

MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN
SALEH

DANISH IQBAL
ABDUL HASEEB VIRK
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IMRAN HAIDER
MUHAMMAD BILAL
ABDUL REHMAN

ZIA SHAHID
MUHAMMAD ATIF
MUHAMMAD SABIR

MUHAMMAD JUNAID
ARIF

HADI YASEEN
SHARAFAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ALI
ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD AHMAD
RAZA

SAMAR HUSNAIN
HASSAN RAZA
MEHDI HASSAN
MUHAMMAD MUNEEB
MUHAMMAD ADIL

MUHAMMAD ATIF
1JAZ

AMEER HAMZA
SAMI ULLAH
NAYYAR ABBAS
MUHAMMAD NAEEM

MUHAMMAD WALEED
ALTAF

ASAD ABBAS
SALEEM ULLAH RANA
NASEEB HAIDER
GHULAM MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD QASIM
TAHREEM FATIMA
NOMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD USAMA
JAVED

SHAFIQUE AHMAD
MUHAMMAD NASIR
ZULFIQAR MOHY UD DIN
MUNEER HUSSAIN KHAN

RIAZ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD IDREES

SAJID

SAEED AHMAD
HASSNAIN SHAH
ALLAH DITTA

MUHAMMAD IQBAL
ABDUL SATTAR
MUHAMMAD ZAKIR
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
NIZABAR

SARFRAZ AHMAD
NASIR ALI

ALLAH RAKHA SHAHID
DIL IRSHAD
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD ARIF

MUHAMMAD YASEEN
NAZAKAT ALI

MUHAMMAD RIAZ ASHRAF

KARIM BAKHSH

MUHAMMAD SHER
SALEEM ABBAS KHAN
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
SAJAWAL

HAROON UR RASHEED

1JAZ AHMAD

JAVEED IQBAL
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
KHIZAR HAYAT
MUHAMMAD ALLAH RAKHA

MUHAMMAD ALTAF

MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
MUHAMMAD AKBAR
MUHAMMAD KHAN
JAHANGEER ALI
MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
ALLAH DITTA

JAVED IQBAL TARIQ
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1352
990

71
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271
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1795
1503

1245
1374
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1437
1249
577

1063
1110
1714
500

1736

1685
1409

1434
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1745
547
822
1721
887

1528

393
445
1524
841

1389

300
53
1128
29
1716
1299
1453

1800

2/12/2001 57.4545
4/2/2004 57.4545
9/26/2007 57.4166
4/4/2007 57.1666

9/11/2006 57.0909
3/19/2007 57

1/12/2010 56.8333

8/1/2003 56.5454
12/23/2005 55.909
12/28/2006 55.909

1/1/2006 55.8181
5/18/2009 55.25
7/5/2008 54.8333
4/14/2005 54.8181
8/1/2009 54.75
8/4/2003 54.4545
11/1/2007 54.3333
6/5/2006 54.25
4/14/2008 54.25
7/13/2007 53.909

10/12/2004 53.8333

6/10/2005 53.8181
7/6/2007 53.8181

12/25/2007 53.6666

7/21/2026 53.5

1/12/2009 53.3333
12/14/2006 53.25
12/6/1998 53.0909
4/25/2007 52.75
12/28/2006 52.7272

1/26/2001 52.3636

1/11/2008 51.6666
8/15/1998 51.5454
12/3/1994 51.3333
8/10/2008 51.1666

2/5/2009 51.0833

7/11/2005 51
3/21/2001 50.3636
12/1/2006 50.3333
5/12/2005 50.2727
9/30/2005 50.2727
1/5/2007 50.2727
1/1/2006 49.909

11/11/2004 49.7272
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ALI ZAIGUM SHAHBAZ KHAN

NOOR ZAMAN ALLAH BAKHSH
NASEER AHMAD AHMAD KHAN
SAJJAD AHMAD

JAVED MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD

ALLAOULDIN QADRI MUHAMMAD SAEED AHMED

MUHAMMAD ZAKARIA ABDUL HAMEED

MUHAMMAD

ZEESHAN ABID ABID HUSSAIN

1500
914
1111

810

1588
1821
684

2/2/2010 49.25
12/12/1997 47.909
10/30/2004 47.5454

8/1/2006 47.4166

8/24/1994 47.0476
3/14/2008 46.8333
10/10/2007 46

Convener

LAD Admission Committee



